You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
NR3012T2R2MN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NR3012T2R2MN Details PDF
NR3012T2R2MN
Manufacturer Part Number: NR3012T2R2MN
Manufacturer/Brand: TAIYO
Part of Description: TAIYO SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NR3012T2R2MN
Manufacturer TAIYO
Description TAIYO SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 2500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
NR3012T3R3M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.05A 120
MOHM
NR3012T3R3MC
Original
NR3012T3R3MC Original
NR3012T220M(LMNR3012T220M)
TAIYO
TAIYO 1kreel
NR3012T470M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 47UH 280MA 1.74
OHM
NR3012T4R7M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 4.7UH 980MA 156
MOHM
NR3012T2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.2A 96 MOHM
SMD
NR3012T330M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 33UH 330MA 1.236
OHM
NR3012T220M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 22UH 420MA 756
MOHM
06031C471J4T4A 12065D475KAT2A 150K180A 9611112B-W AD5625RACPZ
AR912S49 AUIRFS6535 BR24G04F-WE2 BRPG1201W-TR BU7241G-TR
CCR25.0MXC7AT CDRH6D28-470NC CL-155UR/G-D CL21A225KOFNNNE CSTCE12M0GH5L11-R0
D1401S2000T DT215N20KOF FAN7602N FDD14AN06LAO FSS262-TL-E
GRM1555C1E270JZ01D GRM1555C1H1R0BZ01D GRM155R61A475MEAAD ILC7011AIC5-31 IRKL132-02
LD031A470KAB2A LM1117F-5.0 LT1931AIS5#TRMPBF M2413VC220 N750DH40LOO
PM50RLB120#300G PZU20B1A R4F2117VPTE28DHV RS07G-M-08 SBT80-06LS-YA11
SKD30/14A1 SKM400GAR124D SP481EEP-L SPX5205M5-L-3.3 SST28LF040-200
STD40NE03L TA78M24S TDA8571J/N2 TLV71333PDBVR TMP-5/5-12/1-D48
TP3407V1.6 XC61FN2712MR XC6206P332DR XM0860SP-DL0610 ZLLS410-7